
Results Final
Trampolin Gymnastics World Cup

Salzgitter - Germany

- 12.09.2009 -

WinTWK-V1.5.099 - 12.09.2009 16:59:36

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff PP Points Total4 - Tumbling Women

1 Anna Korobeynikova (1983)
Russia

Rnd.3:  9.10   9.10   9.10   9.20   9.30   7.60        35.00
Rnd.4:  9.30   9.30   9.30   9.30   9.20   7.50        35.40  70.40

2 Olena Chabanenko (1979)
Ukraine

Rnd.3:  9.00   8.80   9.00   9.00   8.70   7.40        34.20
Rnd.4:  8.80   8.60   8.80   8.70   8.70   6.80        33.00  67.20

3 Anjelika Soldatkina (1987)
Russia

Rnd.3:  8.80   8.70   8.70   8.80   8.90   6.70        33.00
Rnd.4:  8.90   8.90   8.80   8.80   8.90   6.80        33.40  66.40

4 Karen Wilson (1989)
South Africa

Rnd.3:  8.60   8.80   8.60   8.60   8.40   6.30        32.10
Rnd.4:  8.20   8.40   8.30   8.30   8.40   6.10        31.10  63.20

5 Jessica Courreges-Clercq (1992)
France

Rnd.3:  8.80   8.60   8.80   8.70   8.70   4.70        30.90
Rnd.4:  8.80   8.80   8.60   8.50   8.60   4.50        30.50  61.40

6 Nele van Heck (1991)
Belgium

Rnd.3:  8.60   8.50   8.80   8.70   8.80   4.30        30.40
Rnd.4:  8.50   8.80   8.90   8.90   9.20   4.30        30.90  61.30

7 Bianca Budler (1992)
South Africa

Rnd.3:  8.40   8.60   8.40   8.40   8.20   5.40        30.60
Rnd.4:  7.70   8.00   7.90   7.80   7.70   3.70        27.10  57.70

8 An van Laerebeke (1987)
Belgium

Rnd.3:  8.60   8.60   8.50   8.60   8.20   4.20        29.90
Rnd.4:  7.70   7.80   7.90   7.80   7.40   3.80        27.10  57.00


